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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

gly face

. Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Noun
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24. Noun - Plura

25. Noun

26. Adjective

27. Adjective




ugly face

As everyone began to take their , Josh the and Pastor Ken the
inand in front of the . The
weather was with adight in the . Asthe and

walked down the center aisle. A reverent hymn called "For The Beauty Of The Earth” was

into the ears of the audience, by the bride's good Grace from

. First of the groomsmen to walk down was Luke Lindgren, Josh's best man, dressed in a

charcoal gray , then Jon Owen, Josh's second best man dressed in alight gray

Followed after him, six other appeared in identical (4 of which were the

of the groom). Clutching to each groomsmen'’s sturdy |eft was abride's

, dressed in colors that complimented the elegant of the day. Suddenly after

everyone wasin their proper the hymn stopped and a new began and their

appeared the bride, dressed in
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